20/10/2016 4:57:24 pm

Individual Events

50 and Over Men's Singles

60 and Over Men's Singles

1t
1t
1t

1t
1t
1t

NGO, Hoa
MULLER, Marshall
POPLAWSKI, Mark

BERRY, Brian
CHEN, Song
FANG, Junduo

2016 National Veterans

Results for Joshua CHOI

Round
Round
Round

Round
Round
Round

=

=

7-11,
7-11,
6-11,

6-11,
8-11,
3-11,

5-11, 3-11
8-11,10-12
4-11, 3-11

6-11, 4-11
3-11, 3-11
2-11, 5-11

Page

1



