1

## 2016 National Veterans Results for Joshua CHOI

## Individual Events

50 and Over Men's Singles			
	lt NGO, Hoa	Round 1	7-11, 5-11, 3-11
	lt MULLER, Marshall	Round 1	7-11, 8-11,10-12
	lt POPLAWSKI, Mark	Round 1	6-11, 4-11, 3-11
60 and Over Men's Singles			
	lt BERRY, Brian	Round 1	6-11, 6-11, 4-11
	lt CHEN, Song	Round 1	8-11, 3-11, 3-11
	lt FANG, Junduo	Round 1	3-11, 2-11, 5-11